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Carlo Office Chair - Black

$1266.72
Description

Comfort, versatility and a sleek ergonomic design imbues the Carlo office chair with its own
sense of distinction and style. A contemporary aesthetic highlighting refined design, the Carlo
has a double padded, fully adjustable, seat and backrest in rich tailored leather or
naugahyde with chrome accented arms and 5 star castor base for 360 degree swivel.
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Additional Information
SKU
Dimensions
Product Details
Armrest Height
Seatback Height
Seat Depth
Seat Height

Color Selection

SNVOI112389

23"x 24.5" x 38-40.8"

black leather seat, chrome aluminium base

27.3-30"

16.5"

17.8"

20.3-23"

Black
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