HONORMILL

NEED ASSISTANCE OR CUSTOM QUOTE? CALL: 212-560-5977 www.HONORMILL.com

Carlo Office Chair - Black

\$1,266.72





Description

Comfort, versatility and a sleek ergonomic design imbues the Carlo office chair with its own sense of distinction and style. A contemporary aesthetic highlighting refined design, the Carlo has a double padded, fully adjustable, seat and backrest in rich tailored leather or naugahyde with chrome accented arms and 5 star castor base for 360 degree swivel.

Additional Information

SKU	SNV0112389
Dimensions	23" x 24.5" x 38-40.8"
Product Details	black leather seat, chrome aluminium base
Armrest Height	27.3-30"
Seatback Height	16.5"
Seat Depth	17.8"
Seat Height	20.3-23"
Color Selection	Black